
Team 43, schedule generated Thursday, September 11, 2025 11:30:05 AM
Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

21 Sunday 21-Sep 10:30 PM MAIN 2 OILERS FLAMES

38 Sunday 28-Sep 8:00 PM APP 3 OILERS HABS

58 Wednesday 1-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS OILERS

94 Sunday 5-Oct 8:00 PM MAIN 1 OILERS SENATORS

110 Wednesday 8-Oct 9:00 PM CENTRAL OILERS CANUCKS

144 Friday 17-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 FLAMES OILERS

159 Sunday 19-Oct 6:00 PM CENTRAL HABS OILERS

180 Monday 20-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN 2 OILERS LEAFS

205 Saturday 25-Oct 5:00 PM APP 3 SENATORS OILERS

229 Sunday 26-Oct 9:00 PM SKYWAY CANUCKS OILERS

256 Friday 31-Oct 10:30 PM MAIN 2 OILERS FLAMES

276 Sunday 2-Nov 7:30 PM MAIN 2 OILERS HABS

304 Friday 7-Nov 8:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS OILERS

323 Sunday 9-Nov 8:00 PM MAIN 1 OILERS SENATORS

345 Thursday 13-Nov 10:30 PM APP 2 OILERS CANUCKS

374 Wednesday 19-Nov 10:00 PM CENTRAL FLAMES OILERS

401 Sunday 23-Nov 9:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS OILERS

427 Friday 28-Nov 8:30 PM MAIN 2 OILERS LEAFS

442 Sunday 30-Nov 8:00 PM CENTRAL SENATORS OILERS

458 Wednesday 3-Dec 10:00 PM APP 3 CANUCKS OILERS

498 Sunday 7-Dec 9:30 PM MAIN 2 OILERS FLAMES

511 Thursday 11-Dec 10:00 PM APP 3 OILERS HABS

543 Sunday 14-Dec 7:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS OILERS

566 Friday 19-Dec 9:30 PM APP 2 OILERS SENATORS

579 Sunday 21-Dec 9:00 PM APP 3 OILERS CANUCKS

613 Sunday 4-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 FLAMES OILERS

637 Thursday 8-Jan 8:00 PM CENTRAL HABS OILERS

655 Sunday 11-Jan 9:00 PM CENTRAL OILERS LEAFS

689 Saturday 17-Jan 7:00 PM MAIN 1 SENATORS OILERS

701 Sunday 18-Jan 10:00 PM CENTRAL CANUCKS OILERS

740 Sunday 25-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 OILERS FLAMES

764 Wednesday 28-Jan 10:00 PM CENTRAL OILERS HABS

781 Saturday 31-Jan 7:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS OILERS

806 Monday 2-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN 2 OILERS SENATORS

829 Saturday 7-Feb 5:00 PM APP 3 OILERS CANUCKS

850 Thursday 12-Feb 10:00 PM APP 3 FLAMES OILERS

878 Sunday 15-Feb 7:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS OILERS

895 Thursday 26-Feb 9:30 PM APP 2 OILERS LEAFS

926 Sunday 1-Mar 8:00 PM MAIN 1 OILERS SENATORS

950 Thursday 5-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN 2 OILERS CANUCKS

975 Sunday 8-Mar 10:00 PM SKYWAY FLAMES OILERS

991 Thursday 12-Mar 10:30 PM APP 2 HABS OILERS

1010 Sunday 15-Mar 6:00 PM CENTRAL OILERS LEAFS

1041 Thursday 19-Mar 9:00 PM APP 3 SENATORS OILERS

1066 Sunday 22-Mar 7:00 PM CENTRAL CANUCKS OILERS


